FORM No. 725 - SATISFACTION OF MONTGAGE (Individual or Corporets).	COPYRGHT 1307 3TEVENS-NEES LAV/ PUBLISHING CO., PORTUND, OR 97204
NT	Vol <u>N199</u> Page 29440
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	
VINCENT AND DEBORAH FINNIANOUS 1797 834 RICHMOND	UL 23 AN II: 21
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 Mortgagor's (or Kartgagor's Succassor's) Name and Address SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST P.O. BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Mortgagee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED - FOR RECORDER'S USE
After recording, return to (Neme, Address, Zp): SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST P.O. BOX 5210 ATTN: TAMMY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 7/23/99, at <u>//:3/a</u> .m. In Vol. M99 Page <u>29440</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$/0 Kk-
	MTC130/p-1126
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatSOU	TH VALLEY BANK & TRUST
as mortgager, to <u>SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST</u> as mortgagee, and recorded in the Records of <u>KLAMATH</u> 1997, in <u>NEXOTATE</u> /volume No. <u>M97</u> o -37139 (indicate which) together with the deb In construing instrument, where the context so req made so that this instrument shall apply equally to corpor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has es	County, Oregon, on <u>MAY_5TH</u> page <u>13679</u> , and/ <u>SYASYEWJWK</u> /instrument/ <u>HYZXNKA/XXXKMZXX</u> No. thereby secured, is fully paid, satisfied and discharged. uires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be ations and to individuals. ecuted this instrument this <u>15TH</u> day of <u>JULY</u> . ts name to be signed and its scal, if any, affixed by an officer or other per-
	SOUTH VALLEY BANK & TRUST
	BY: Ullique Ulliji Alloadin
	VERGIE WRIGHT STEPAHIN
This instrument was act by This instrument was act	of <u>KLAMATH</u>) ss. nowledged before rae on, 19, nowledged before me on, 19, 2ABIN & TRUST Notary Public for Oregan TAMMY L. STROP My commission expires _JULY_15, 1999

ģ,

1.7

5 12

22.000

CI AND ST